.
     IEC60384-9-2015
    GD/T5968-2011
    -25~+125
4
: HGT        3A            S           680          J             H          2          B            5             W
4.1
HGK

6.5 5.0 4.0 0.5
7.0 5.0 4.0 0.5
8.0 5.0 4.0 0.5
8.0 5.0 4.0 0.5
8.0 5.0 4.0 0.5
9.5 5.0 4.0 0.5
10.0 7.5 4.0 0.5
14.0 7.5 4.0 0.55
14.0 7.5 4.0 0.55
17.0 10.0 4.0 0.55
17.0 10.0 4.0 0.55
□包裝方式代碼:B(散裝單品),A(折疊編帶),R(卷轴编带)
注: □引腳間距代碼
□引腳形狀代碼
○許容差:K(±10%),M(±20%),Z(-20%~+80%)
HGK3AE203○□□□ 20000
1KV DC F/Y5V
4700
5600
6800

7.0 5.0 5.0 0.55
7.0 5.0 5.0 0.55
7.0 5.0 5.0 0.55
7.0 5.0 5.0 0.55
8.0 7.5 5.0 0.55
9.0 7.5 5.0 0.55
10.0 7.5 5.0 0.55
11.0 7.5 5.0 0.55
13.0 10.0 5.0 0.55
18.0 10.0 5.0 0.55
18.0 10.0 5.0 0.55
□包裝方式代碼:B(散裝單品),A(折疊編帶),R(卷轴编带)
注: □引腳間距代碼
□引腳形狀代碼
○許容差:K(±10%),M(±20%),Z(-20%~+80%)
HGK3DF203○□□□ 20000
HGK3DF103○□□□
2KV DC E/Y5U
HGK3DF102○□□□
HGK3DF682○□□□

680
3300
HGK3JE472○□□□
820
1000
1500
HGK3JB102○□□□
4700
HGK3GF332○□□□
HGK3GF472○□□□
4KV DC
B/Y5P
HGK3JF102○□□□
F/Y5V
1000
HGK3JF152○□□□ 1500
HGK3JF222○□□□ 2200
HGK3JF332○□□□
HGK3JE102○□□□
HGK3GE102○□□□
HGK3GE152○□□□
HGK3JF472○□□□ 4700
1000
4700
E/Y5U
1000
HGK3JE152○□□□ 1500
HGK3JF103○□□□ 10000
M,Z
HGK3GE222○□□□
HGK3GE332○□□□
HGK3GE472○□□□
3300
HGK3JE222○□□□ 2200
HGK3JE332○□□□
K,M
680
150